WINE
LIST

Della Vite, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
DOCG NV
Veneto - Italy

Saltér Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
Extra Brut
Veneto - Italy

Bellavista Saten Millesimato
Fraciacorta DOCG 2017
Lombardia - Italy

Hattingley Valley Classic Reserve NV
Hampshire - England

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV
Champagne - France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV
Champagne - France

Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé NV
Champagne - France

Ruinart R de Ruinart Brut NV
Champagne - France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV
Champagne - France

Ruinart Rosé NV
Champagne - France

£75

£55

£132

£97

£142

£165

£194

£168

£190

£190

Caruso & Minini Naturalmente Bio, Grillo 2021
Sicilia - Italy

Planeta Alastro Bianco 2022
Sicilia - Italy

Irpinia Coda di Volpe DOC, Vadiaperti 2021
Campania - Italy

Faz Battaglia Passerina IGT Marche 2020
Marche - Italy

Marotti Campi ‘Luzano’ Verdicchio dei Castelli
di Jesi Classico DOC Superiore 2022
Marche - Italy

Fontanafredda Gavi di Gavi DOCG 2022
Piemonte - Italy

Vietti Roero Arneis 2020
Piemonte - Italy

Planeta Terebinto Grillo 2021
Sicilia - Italy

Ca’ Marcanda Vistamare Vermentino
Viognier 2022
Toscana - Italy

Gaja Rossj-Bass Chardonnay 2021
Piemonte - Italy

£43

£52

£55

£46

£44

£59

£66

£48

£120

£239

Loimer Loiserberg Griiner Veltliner 2019 £88
Kamptal - Austria

Domaine Muré Pinot Blanc ‘Lis Neris’ 2020 £48
Alsace - France

Domaine Laporte, Sancerre ‘Le Grand Rochoy’ 2021 £94
Loire - France

Thierry Germain, Saumur Blanc ‘Linsolite’ 2021 £89
Loire - France

Joseph Drouhin Puligny-Montrachet 2020 £194
Burgundy - France

Macon-Villages Bouchard Ainé & Fils 2021 £71
Burgundy - France

All wines and vintages are subject to availability.
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to the bill.

Minimum spend applies. All prices include VAT at the current prevailing rate.



WINE
LIST

Caruso & Minini Naturalmente Bio Perricone 2020

Sicilia - Italy

Organic Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Fantini 2021

Abruzzo - Italy

Tenute Lunelli ‘Ziggurat’ Montefalco Rosso 2021

Umbria - Italy

Franz Haas 'Schweizer’ Pinot Nero 2020
Alto Adige - ltaly

Vietti Dolcetto d'Alba Tre Vigne 2020
Piemonte - Italy

Il Poggione Rosso di Montalcino 2021
Toscana - Italy

Colterenzio St. Magdalener Schiava DOC 2021
Alto Adige - ltaly

Santadi Cannonau di Sardegna Noras 2020
Sardegna - ltaly

Bibi Graetz Casamatta Rosso 2018
Toscana - ltaly

£42

£44

£46

£116

£61

£62

£49

£54

£52

Bertani Valpolicella Ripasso DOC 2020
Veneto - Italy

Bibi Graetz Testamatta Rosso 2013
Toscana - Italy

Langhe Rosso ‘Sito Moresco’ Gaja 2020
Piemonte - Italy

G.D. Vajra Barabera d'Alba 2021
Piemonte - Italy

Chianti Rufina Riserva 'Vigneto Bucerchiale’
Selvapiana 2019
Toscana - Italy

Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2020
Campania - ltaly

Varvaglione Papale Oro Primitivo di Maduria 2019
Marche - Italy

Allegrini Palazzo della Torre IGT 2019
Veneto - Italy

Bastianich Vespa Rosso 2015
Friuli - Italy

£52

£298

£130

£68

£98

£79

£72

£71

£80

Paolo Conterno Barolo Riva del Bric 2018
Piemonte - Italy

Caggiano Taurasi DOCG Vigna Macchia
dei Goti 2019
Campania - ltaly

Elena Fucci Aglianico del Vulture Titolo 2018
Basilicata - Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella ‘Vigna Garzon’

Pieropan 2017
Veneto - Italy

Corino Barolo del Comune di La Morra 2019
Piemonte - Italy

Vietti Barolo Castiglione 2018
Piemonte - Italy

Poliziano Asinone Vino Nobile
di Montepulciano DOCG 2019
Toscana - ltaly

Casa Brancaia Il Blu Rosso di Toscana 2019
Toscana - ltaly

£92

£121

£112

£170

£128

£142

£132

£210

All wines and vintages are subject to availability.
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to the bill.
Minimum spend applies. All prices include VAT at the current prevailing rate.



WINE
LIST

De Trafford Stellenbosch Merlot 2011
Stellenbosch - South Africa

Mas La Mola Vi d'Altura’ 2019
Priorat - Spain

Joseph Drouhin, Gevrey-Chambertin 2018
Burgundy - France

Domaine Du Calvaire de Roche-Grés, Fleurie 2021
Loire - France

Chateau Musar 'Hochar’ 2019
Bekaa Valley - Lebanon

Domaine Joseph Chamonard Morgon 2018
Beaujolais - France

Blason d’Issan Margaux 2019
Bordeaux - France

£92

£93

£232

£58

£72

£82

£108

Torre Mora Scalunera Rosato 2022
Sicilia - Italy

Domaine de la Zouina Volubilia Gris Rosé 2022
Meknés - Morocco

Jolie-Pitt and Perrin Miraval Rosé 2020
Provence - France

Chateau Leoube Love by Leoube 2022
Provence - France

£54

£48

£64

£72

Fontanafredda Moscato d'Asti
Moncucco DOCG 2022 £30
Piemonte - Italy

Planeta Passito di Noto 2020 £80
Sicilia - Italy

Bertani Recioto della Valpolicella DOC 2021 £75
Veneto - Italy

Felsina Berardenga Vin Santo 2014 £118

Toscana - Italy

All wines and vintages are subject to availability.
A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to the bill.

Minimum spend applies. All prices include VAT at the current prevailing rate.



